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Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021068038 AFM0018 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021056686 AFM0019 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021068062 AFM0027 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021068556 AFM0134 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021070656 AFM0230 Present 32

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021070684 AFM0233 Present 34

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021070741 AFM0243 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021072627 AFM0375 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021071063 AFM0425 Present 32

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021073897 AFM0496 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021074316 AFM0515 Absent AB

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021068354 AFM0519 Present 16

Accounting Standards ACF2111 8021073727 AFM0536 Absent AB

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021068038 AFM0018 Absent AB

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021068062 AFM0027 Absent AB

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021070656 AFM0230 Present 40

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021070684 AFM0233 Present 26

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021071063 AFM0425 Present 30

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021073402 AFM0435 Present 24

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021073897 AFM0496 Absent AB

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021074316 AFM0515 Absent AB

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING ACF2112 8021073727 AFM0536 Present 26

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021068038 AFM0018 Absent AB

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021068062 AFM0027 Absent AB

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021071266 AFM0278 Absent AB

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021071063 AFM0425 Present 28

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021073402 AFM0435 Absent AB

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021073897 AFM0496 Absent AB
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DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021074316 AFM0515 Absent AB

DIRECT TAXES LAWS ACF2113 8021073727 Afm0536 Present 26

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021068038 AFM0018 Absent AB

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021068062 AFM0027 Absent AB

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021071266 AFM0278 Absent AB

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021071063 AFM0425 Present 28

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021073402 AFM0435 Present 0

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021073897 AFM0496 Absent AB

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021072108 AFM0503 Absent AB

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021074316 AFM0515 Absent AB

ADVANCED AUDITING ACF2114 8021073727 Afm0536 Present 32

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021008024 BEC0002 Absent AB

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021071004 BNK0051 Absent AB

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021072578 BNK0078 Absent AB

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021074091 BNK0115 Present 14

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021071727 CBM0153 Absent AB

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021072765 CBM0164 Absent AB

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021069501 CPR0030 Absent AB

READING OF ANNUAL REPORT ACF2115 8021071659 CPR0065 Present 24

BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS BNK2110 8021068038 AFM0018 Absent AB

BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS BNK2110 8021068062 AFM0027 Absent AB

BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS BNK2110 8021073897 AFM0496 Absent AB

BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS BNK2110 8021073762 CBM0217 Absent AB

BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS BNK2110 8021068857 CPR0015 Absent AB
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EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021071266 AFM0278 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021071063 AFM0425 Present 38

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021068212 BNK0006 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021071602 BNK0060 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021071684 BNK0061 Present 28

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021041274 CBM0141 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021072402 CBM0144 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021072624 CBM0200 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021073849 CBM0215 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021071001 CBM0248 Present 26

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021067805 CPR0011 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021068066 CPR0053 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021071712 CPR0066 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021072937 CPR0080 Absent AB

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021073432 CPR0088 Present 18

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021073304 CPR0090 Present 30

EMERGING JOB OPPORTUNITIES IN GIG ECONOMY BEC2115 8021073985 CPR0102 Present 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021069932 BEC0170 Present 26

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021074222 BEC0221 Absent AB

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021076359 BEC0243 Absent AB

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021067958 BNK0005 Present 26

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021072612 BNK0077 Absent AB

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021073834 BNK0140 Present 38

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021073843 BNK0140 Absent AB

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CBM2111 8021076346 CPR0121 Present 22

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021071749 AFM0312 Present 30

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021074316 AFM0515 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021015675 BEC0005 Present 18
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THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021068077 BEC0062 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021067687 BEC0071 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021068266 BEC0088 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021072761 BEC0176 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021073602 BEC0200 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021074086 BEC0211 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021072055 BNK0104 Absent AB

THEORY OF CO-OPERATION CPR2109 8021069108 CBM0102 Absent AB

COMPUTER SKILLS, COMPETENCIES AND APPLICTIONS CSE2001 8021045728 BEC0059 Present 26

COMPUTER SKILLS, COMPETENCIES AND APPLICTIONS CSE2001 8021076359 BEC0243 Absent AB

COMPUTER SKILLS, COMPETENCIES AND APPLICTIONS CSE2001 8021071684 BNK0061 Present 30

COMPUTER SKILLS, COMPETENCIES AND APPLICTIONS CSE2001 8021071727 CBM0153 Absent AB

COMPUTER SKILLS, COMPETENCIES AND APPLICTIONS CSE2001 8021072937 CPR0080 Absent AB

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021069269 AFM0128 Present 32

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021071266 AFM0278 Absent AB

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021073897 AFM0496 Absent AB

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021045728 BEC0059 Absent AB

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021072578 BNK0078 Absent AB

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021073762 CBM0217 Absent AB

MASS MEDIA STUDIES JMC2001 8021068857 CPR0015 Absent AB

FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT ENV2001 8021015675 BEC0005 Present 34

FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT ENV2001 8021071004 BNK0051 Absent AB

FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT ENV2001 8021068066 CPR0053 Absent AB

FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT ENV2001 8021076346 CPR0121 Present 28
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PSYCHOLOGY IN EVERYDAY LIVING PSY2001 8021068038 AFM0018 Absent AB

PSYCHOLOGY IN EVERYDAY LIVING PSY2001 8021068062 AFM0027 Absent AB

PSYCHOLOGY IN EVERYDAY LIVING PSY2001 8021072612 BNK0077 Absent AB

INDIAN CONSTITUTION LAW2001 8021008024 BEC0002 Absent AB

INDIAN CONSTITUTION LAW2001 8021072055 BNK0104 Absent AB

INDIAN CONSTITUTION LAW2001 8021074091 BNK0115 Present 26

INDIAN CONSTITUTION LAW2001 8021071001 CBM0248 Present 34

INDIAN CONSTITUTION LAW2001 8021071712 CPR0066 Absent AB


